Individual Best Times (All Time)

Molly Roberts - (1195382) - Neptune (Leicester) SC - 100 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:24.60
1:25.45
1:25.45
1:25.52
1:25.81
1:25.86
1:25.94
1:26.26
1:26.46
1:26.74
1:27.21
1:27.38
1:27.53
1:27.89
1:28.28
1:28.74
1:29.35
1:29.99
1:32.73
1:34.53
1:35.63
1:36.10
1:36.16
1:38.32
1:45.13

1:46.26
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Date

11/03/18
21/04/18
14/12/19
29/04/18
15/05/22
12/03/22
16/12/18
05/01/20
14/03/20
01/12/18
30/11/19
25/05/19
02/07/22
01/07/18
27/11/21
10/03/19
2511117
29/06/19
26/11/16
12/03/17
07/02/16
21/11/15
13/03/16
23/04/16
30/05/15
01/05/15

Meet

Jorvik Spring Festival 2018

Stocksbridge Spring Open

BOBSC Christmas Sprint

Richmond Dales April Fool Gala

Rotherham Metro Springtime Long Course Meet
Team Jorvik Spring Festival 2022

City of Leeds Xmas Meet 2018

City of Leeds New Year Meet 2020

Jorvik Spring Festival

City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet 2018

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Snow Frills

City of Sheffield Swim Squad No Frills
Richmond Dales ASC Summer Madness Gala
City of Leeds Summer Meet 2018

City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet

Tean Jorvik Spring Festival 2019

City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet

City of Leeds Summer Meet 2019

City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet

Jorvik Spring Festival LC Meet

Yorkshire County Championships

Sheffield City SC 27th Annual B Grade Sprints Meet
Team Jorvik Spring Festival

City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2016
Sports Aid Long Course Licensed Meet

Doncaster Dartes May Day Meet

Venue

Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Leeds
Sheffield
Leeds
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds

Leeds
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Club Swam Under Level

Halifax 3
Halifax 3
Halifax 3
Halifax 3
Halifax 3

3
Halifax 3
Halifax 3
Halifax 3
Halifax 3
Halifax 3
Halifax 3
Halifax 3
Halifax 3
Halifax 3
Halifax 3
Halifax 3
Halifax 3
Halifax 3
Halifax 3
Halifax 1

3
Halifax 3
Halifax 1

1
Halifax 3
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Swims in Date Order

Time
1:27.53
1:25.81
1:25.86
1:28.28
1:26.46
1:26.26
1:25.45
1:27.21
1:29.99
1:27.38
1:28.74
1:25.94
1:26.74
1:27.89
1:25.52
1:25.45
1:24.60
1:29.35
1:34.53
1:32.73
1:38.32
1:36.16
1:35.63
1:36.10
1:45.13
1:46.26
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Date

02/07/22
15/05/22
12/03/22
27/11/21
14/03/20
05/01/20
14/12/19
30/11/19
29/06/19
25/05/19
10/03/19
16/12/18
01/12/18
01/07/18
29/04/18
21/04/18
11/03/18
25/11/17
12/03/17
26/11/16
23/04/16
13/03/16
07/02/16
21/11/15
30/05/15
01/05/15

Meet

Richmond Dales ASC Summer Madness Gala

Rotherham Metro Springtime Long Course Meet

Team Jorvik Spring Festival 2022

City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet
Jorvik Spring Festival

City of Leeds New Year Meet 2020
BOBSC Christmas Sprint

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Snow Frills
City of Leeds Summer Meet 2019

City of Sheffield Swim Squad No Frills
Tean Jorvik Spring Festival 2019

City of Leeds Xmas Meet 2018

City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet 2018
City of Leeds Summer Meet 2018
Richmond Dales April Fool Gala
Stocksbridge Spring Open

Jorvik Spring Festival 2018

City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet
Jorvik Spring Festival LC Meet

City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet

City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2016

Team Jorvik Spring Festival

Yorkshire County Championships

Sheffield City SC 27th Annual B Grade Sprints Meet

Sports Aid Long Course Licensed Meet

Doncaster Dartes May Day Meet

Venue

Leeds
Sheffield
Leeds
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Leeds
Sheffield
Leeds
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Leeds

Leeds
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Halifax 3
Halifax 3

3
Halifax 3
Halifax 3
Halifax 3
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Halifax 3
Halifax 3
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Halifax 3
Halifax 3
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Halifax 3
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Halifax 3
Halifax 1
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1
Halifax 3
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